measuring 1.85 ha from the User
Agency  as  per  the  orders  of  the
Hon’ble    Supreme  Court  dated
28.03.2008 and 09.05.2008 in IA
nos. 826 in 566 with   related IA’s
in  Writ  Petition  (Civil)
No.202/1995. 

: The user  agency paid an amount of
Rs. 8,10,300/-(Rupees Eight lakh Ten
thousand    Three  hundred)  only
towards the Net Present Value (NPV).
Copy enclosed.

(vi) Additional  amount    of  the  Net
Present  Value  (NPV)  of  the
diverted  forest  land  if  any,
becoming    due  after  revision  of
the same by the Hon’ble Supreme
Court of India in    future, shall be